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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Molded cable strain relief, suitable for KGS-... cable housings, prevents the cable from being

bent

1804658

10 pc

10 pc

AA18

AARZZA
4017918046101
3.27¢g

3.099 g
85472000

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Product family
Number of positions

Pitch

Dimensions

Pitch

Material specifications

Color (Housing)

Bend protection sleeve
Accessories
1

0 mm

green (RAL 6021)
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-15.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27460405
27460405

EC002943

39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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